Localized
temperature
therapy
Comfort. Quality. Convenience.
Contents
Instant hot packs 2
Instant cold packs 4
Reusable gel packs 5

Standard StandardPremium Premium
1110
Ordering information
For more information or to order, contact your Cardinal Health sales
representative today, call 800.964.5227 or visit cardinalhealth.com.
Instant hot packs
Cat. no. Description Size (in.) Qty.
11443-512B Instant hot pack, small 4½ x 9 24 ea/cs
11450-040B Instant hot pack, medium 6 x 6½ 40 ea/cs
11443-012B Instant hot pack, large 6 x 9 16 ea/cs
30104 Instant hot pack, insulated, large 6 x 9 24 ea/cs
Instant cold packs
Cat. no. Description Size (in.) Qty.
103B Instant cold pack, extra small, bulk 5 x 5½ 50 ea/cs
102 Instant cold pack, medium 6 x 6½ 16 ea/cs
11440-900 Instant cold pack, large 6 x 9 16 ea/cs
20204 Instant cold pack, insulated, medium 6 x 6½ 24 ea/cs
20104 Instant cold pack, insulated, large 6 x 9 24 ea/cs
11440-512B Instant cold pack, non-sweat, small 4½ x 9 24 ea/cs
11445-020B Instant cold pack, non-sweat, medium 6 x 6½ 32 ea/cs
11440-012B Instant cold pack, non-sweat, large 6 x 9 12 ea/cs
Reusable gel packs
Cat. no. Description Size (in.) Qty.
61115 Reusable gel pack, extra small 2½ x 5 150 ea/cs
70204 Reusable gel pack, small 4½ x 7 24 ea/cs